

2103-062 Reconstruction of Ridgecrest and Lake Trails Drive  
 Opened: 4/27/2021

						Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving LLC		GRod construction, LLC.		Jagoe-Public Company		Pavecon Public Works		Reliable Paving, Inc	
						\$143,410.00		\$222,815.00		\$153,260.00		\$179,872.50		\$172,511.00	
#	Items	Lowest	Spec Item	Estimated Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
<b>1</b>															
#1-1	Mobilization	\$3,355.00	17113	1	LS	\$3,355.00	\$3,355.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,350.00	\$8,350.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00
#1-2	Barricades, Signs, Traffic Control	\$2,000.00	347113	1	LS	\$3,705.00	\$3,705.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
#1-3	Portland Cement Treatment	\$16,383.00	321133	1270	SY	\$12.90	\$16,383.00	\$21	\$26,670.00	\$14	\$17,780.00	\$18.25	\$23,177.50	\$15.80	\$20,066.00
#1-4	Import and Install 2" HMAC Type D	\$17,145.00	321216	1270	SY	\$14.50	\$18,415.00	\$17	\$21,590.00	\$13.50	\$17,145.00	\$16.50	\$20,955.00	\$20	\$25,400.00
#1-5	Topsoil, Delivered and Placed	\$270	329119	135	SF	\$3.20	\$432.00	\$12	\$1,620.00	\$4	\$540	\$2	\$270	\$2.50	\$337.50
#1-6	Block Sod, Delivered and Placed	\$270	329223	135	SF	\$3.60	\$486.00	\$29	\$3,915.00	\$4	\$540	\$2	\$270	\$2.50	\$337.50
<b>2</b>															
#2-1	Mobilization	\$3,355.00	17113	1	LS	\$3,355.00	\$3,355.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,135.00	\$13,135.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00
#2-2	Barricades, Signs, Traffic Control	\$2,000.00	347113	1	LS	\$3,705.00	\$3,705.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
#2-3	Portland Cement Treatment	\$41,683.00	321133	3650	SY	\$11.42	\$41,683.00	\$21	\$76,650.00	\$14	\$51,100.00	\$15.50	\$56,575.00	\$12	\$43,800.00
#2-4	Import and Install 2" HMAC Type D	\$49,275.00	321216	3650	SY	\$13.62	\$49,713.00	\$15	\$54,750.00	\$13.50	\$49,275.00	\$14	\$51,100.00	\$15.80	\$57,670.00
#2-5	Topsoil, Delivered and Placed	\$720	329119	360	SF	\$2.50	\$900.00	\$5	\$1,800.00	\$4	\$1,440.00	\$2	<b>\$720</b>	\$2.50	\$900.00
#2-6	Block Sod, Delivered and Placed	\$720	329223	360	SF	\$3.55	\$1,278.00	\$12	\$4,320.00	\$4	\$1,440.00	\$2	<b>\$720</b>	\$2.50	\$900.00